Twin Tower Heatless
Desiccant Dryers
Energy efficient compressed air treatment
GDX_T-Series
Engineered for maximum
reliability, long life, and
easy service access
INDUSTRIALS

•  User-adjustable Baud Rate to integrate
into wide variety of DCS systems
•  Remote Alarm Contact
From models
GDX167TL to
GDX1417TL
From models
GDX67TF to
GDX150TF
6
Technical data
GDX_T-Series
Gardner Denver Model Connection Size
Capacity Weight Dimensions (mm)
m³/hr m³/min kg L W H
GDX67TF 1 ½'' 400 6.7 285 2160 825 530
GDX83TF 1 ½'' 500 8.3 400 2380 796 550
GDX125TF 2'' 750 12.5 520 2117 970 620
GDX150TF 2'' 900 15.0 700 2305 970 620
GDX167TL 2'' 1000 16.7 828 2131 1440 1035
GDX267TL 3'' 1600 26.7 1440 2185 1928 1460
GDX333TL 3'' 2000 33.3 1500 2185 1928 1460
GDX417TL DN100 PN16 2500 41.7 1800 2041 1982 1530
GDX550TL DN100 PN16 3300 55.0 2300 2349 2132 1652
GDX767TL DN100 PN16 4600 76.7 2654 2349 2132 1652
GDX933TL DN150 PN16 5600 93.3 2950 2535 2438 1791
GDX1133TL DN150 PN16 6800 113.3 3360 2535 2438 1791
GDX1417TL DN150 PN16 8500 141.7 4400 2344 2677 1945
Optional features include:
•  Energy Management System (EMS)
with dew point display
•  Fail-to-Shift alarm - Monitors the dryer sequencing